
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 FLR_14_02.EMB H: 3.90 in   W: 3.56 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

11181
6
6
7

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
20

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

10.2 mm
80.3 mm
82.3 mm
16.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

-0.02 in
0.01 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

8.6 mm
0.0 mm
7.1 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

# C St. Descr  Code

1. 3 1763 Medium 
Green C167

Brand: Royal

2. 2 2132 Dusty 
Lavender  

Brand: Sulky Rayon/Viscose

3. 1 3291 Pinkish Lilac
600

Brand: Fufu Rayon

4. 2 130 Dusty 
Lavender  

Brand: Sulky Rayon/Viscose

5. 5 859 Jacaranda  
C535

Brand: Royal

6. 4 1263 Plum C058
Brand: Royal

7. 6 1741 Black C200
Brand: Royal

Total Bobbin:  59.19ft

Author: Last Saved: 19 Jan, 2008 Printed: 19 Jan, 2008 15:30 Fabric: 

1

1

2

2



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

FLR_14_02.E 
19 Jan, 2008
19 Jan, 2008
3.90 in
3.56 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

11181
6
6
7
10.2 mm
80.3 mm
82.3 mm
16.8 mm
-0.02 in
0.01 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

8.6 mm
0.0 mm
7.1 mm
 59.19ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Color Element Stitches
1 3 1763

2 2 2132

3 1 3291

4 2 130

5 5 859

6 4 1263

7 6 1741

Colorway 1

C167
Royal
Medium Green
1254
Sulky 
Rayon/Viscose
600
Fufu Rayon
Pinkish Lilac
1254
Sulky 
Rayon/Viscose
C535
Royal
Jacaranda
C058
Royal
Plum
C200
Royal
Black


